
How to View a Roster of Members for Student Chapters in WMS 

 
Click the View/Edit Button for your Student Chapter and click the Search button. The roster displays. 

 

 



Alternately, you can download this data by clicking the Export Member Data link. Click Check All for all the fields (you 

can check the Student Type, if desired) and then click the Next button. 

O  



On the screen that displays, click the Download button. 
 

 



The data export file shows the roster: 
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 7 7 1650250 Mycah Dabbs-Brown (none) mdabbsbr 1100South Marietta Marietta  GA 30060-289 (678) 915-5518 O 

3 7 7 1650244 Richard Ragan (none) rragan@s11100South Marietta Marietta   GA 30060-289 (678) 915-5518 0 

4 7 7 1650247 Melissa Dupree (none) mdupree( 1100South Marietta Marietta  GA 30060-289 (678) 915-5518 0 

5 7 7 1625640 Luke Hunter (none) Ihunter@• 1100South Marietta Marietta  GA 30060-2896 0 

6 7 7 1708150 Karen Pankey (none) kpankey@ 1100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0lE+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

 7 7 1708151 JereII Goodrum (none) bgoodrurr l OOS MARIETTA PK'MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

 7 7 1708159 Jameson Ngigr (none) jngigix@s·1100s MARIETTA PK'MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

9 7  1708153 Saddie Stewart (none) sstew58@ 1100s MARIETTA PKIMARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

10 7  1708154 Teigh Dooley (none) bdooley21l OO s MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

11 7 7 1708130 Rebecca Barber (none) rbarber13 1100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

12 7 7 1708131 Jean Luma (none) jluma2@s 1100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

13 7 7 1708125 Chris Kim (none) ckim17@s l OOS MARIETTA PK'MA RIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

14 7  1708133 Jazzmin Evans (none) jevan161€ 1100s MARIETTA PKIMARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

15 7  1708134 Nick Boyd (none) nboyd18@ 1100s MARIETTA PK•MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

16 7 7 1708142 Ronald Jones (none) rjones2511100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

17 7 7 1708136 Levi Smith (none) lsmit332@ 1100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0lE+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

18 7 7 1708139 Micahl Williams (none) mwill422 l OOS MA RIETTA PK'MA RIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

19 7 7 1708145 Benett Shelton (none) bsheltll@ l OOS MARIETTA PKIMARIETTllGA 3.0lE+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

20 7 7 1708137 Marvin Richardson (none) mrich109  1100s MARIETTA PKIMARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

21 7 7 1708160 Morgan Haas (none) mhaas2@ 1100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

22 7 7 1708123 Jason Santos (none) jsanto13@ 1100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0lE+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

23 7 7 1708143 Christy Graham (none) cgraha40 l OOS MARIETTA PK'MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

24 7 7 1708144 Andrew Edwards (none) aedward31100S MARIETTA PKIMARIETTllGA 3.0lE+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

25 7 7 1708124 Tangela Miller (none) tmille87@ 1100s MARIETTA PKIMARIETTll GA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

26 7 7 1708141 Mark Cormier (none) mcormie41100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

27 7 7 1708147 Ol s Lucas (none) olucas2@• 1100S MARIETTA PK' MARIETTllGA 3.0lE+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

28 7 7 1708126 Sean McMurray (none) smcmurr3 1100S MARIETTA PK'MARIETTllGA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

29 7 7 1708149 Lauren Kimsey (none) lkimsey@ l OOS MARIETTA PK< MARIETTllGA 3.0lE+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

30 7  1708152 Veryle Rosser (none) vrosser@! 1100s MARIETTA PKIMARIETTll GA 3.0 E+-08 (678) 915-5518 0 

31 7  1625637 Brian Hogue (none) bhogue@ 1100South Marietta Marietta  GA 30060-2896 0 

32 7  1625638 Andrew Milota (none) amilota@ 1100South Marietta Marietta  GA 30060-2896 0 

33 7 7 1625639 Wainright Jeffers (none) wjeffer2@ 1100South Marietta Marietta   GA 30060-2896 0 

34 7 7 1650246 James Fishburne (none) jfishbur@ 1100South Marietta Marietta   GA 30060-289 (678) 915-5518 0 

35 7 7 1650245 Myles Cardenas (none) mcarden41042 Falls Brooke Dr.Conyers   GA 30094 (770) 715-8314 0 
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